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AGENDA
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Time

6:00-6:10 pm

6:10-6:15 pm

6:15-6:20pm

6:20-7:00pm

7:00-8:00pm

8:00pm

Item

CALL TO ORDER
Welcome and Notice of Recording
Roll Call (Guest and new member introductions)
Additions/Deletions/Changes to Agenda
e Adoption of Agenda

MINUTES FROM PREVIOUS MEETING
e October 2/25
e Adoption of Minutes

UNFINISHED BUSINESS FROM THE MINUTES
None

COMMITTEE WORKPLAN ITEMS
WP Item 4.2.1: CRM YOY Data analysis

WP Item 5.1.1: TAC Innovation Recommendations

NEW BUSINESS

Presentation to Council — Endorsements & Recommendations

Capital Project Update
Operational Updates
Thank you to departing members.

ADJOURNMENT
Next meeting: TBD in early 2026

Responsibility

Chairperson
Chairperson
Chairperson

Chairperson

Chairperson

Chairperson
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