

TRANSPORTATION ADVISORY COMMITTEE

November 27/2025 HYBRID – VIRTUAL/IN PERSON

AGENDA

	Time	Item	Responsibility
A. A.1 A.2 A.3	6:00-6:10 pm	CALL TO ORDER Welcome and Notice of Recording Roll Call (Guest and new member introductions) Additions/Deletions/Changes to Agenda • Adoption of Agenda	Chairperson Chairperson Chairperson
В.	6:10-6:15 pm	 MINUTES FROM PREVIOUS MEETING October 2/25 Adoption of Minutes 	Chairperson
C. C.1	6:15-6:20pm	UNFINISHED BUSINESS FROM THE MINUTES None	Chairperson
D. D.1 D.2	6:20-7:00pm	COMMITTEE WORKPLAN ITEMS WP Item 4.2.1: CRM YOY Data analysis WP Item 5.1.1: TAC Innovation Recommendations	
E. 1 E. 2 E. 3 E. 4	7:00-8:00pm	NEW BUSINESS Presentation to Council – Endorsements & Recommendations Capital Project Update Operational Updates Thank you to departing members.	
F.	8:00pm	ADJOURNMENT Next meeting: TBD in early 2026	Chairperson